
#2 Girls 4 x 800m Relay
# STAN 9:26.01

Pl Team Time Pts
1 Maconaquah (A) 10:09.71 10

1) LOSHNOWSKY, Lucy JR 2) PIER, Delight FR

3) JORDAN, Chloe SO 4) LABER, Zoie SO

2 Western (A) 10:40.08 8

1) DEPOY, Kendall SO 2) HARLOW, Hattie JR

3) SHOAFF, Madelynn JR 4) BRADLEY, Lauren SR

3 Northwestern (A) 10:52.13 6

1) WINROTTE, Bella SO 2) DE BETTIGNIES, Leo SR

3) ADAMS, Courtney JR 4) MOORE, Hannah SR

4 Logansport (A) 11:00.52 5

1) PURTAK, Frida SR 2) HERNANDEZ, Nathalia SO

3) GRAHAM, Audrey SO 4) HERNANDEZ, Jacqueline SO

5 Pioneer (A) 11:28.58 4

1) CALLAWAY, Alaina JR 2) MONTGOMERY, Violet SR

3) HINES, Ellie FR 4) JAMERSON, Kylie JR

6 Peru (A) 11:36.09 3

1) BUTT, Bailey FR 2) AZBELL, Sydney JR

3) COLLIE, Esther FR 4) BROWN, Ashlyn SO

7 Tipton (A) 11:49.68 2

1) HOOVER, Abi SR 2) MOSES, Anna JR

3) BOYER, Lilly JR 4) MUNCIE, Bre SR

8 Cass (A) 12:10.22 1

1) PANMEI, Bianca SO 2) ALFORD, Alexis SO

3) MUSGRAVE, Rielle FR 4) SEE, Isabella FR

9 Madison-Grant (A) 12:12.53

1) CALDWELL, Ayla JR 2) MCDOLE, Kiera SO

3) EARLYWINE, Anastasia SO 4) WINCHESTER, Abby FR

#6 Girls 100 Meters
# STAN 12.24

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 YOUNG-DRAKE, Ma'kaela JR Kokomo 12.85  (NW)Q 3(1)

2 SITES, Aida JR Madison-Gra 12.87  (NW)Q 2(1)

3 BROOKS, Makenna JR Eastern (Gre 12.92  (NW)Q 1(1)

4 BROOKS, Skyler FR Eastern (Gre 13.27  (NW)Q 1(2)

5 HARDING, Rachel JR Pioneer 13.42  (NW)Q 3(2)

6 GRIFFIN, Aftin SO Cass 13.44  (NW)Q 2(2)

7 SANCHEZ-PRADILLO, Raquel SO Peru 13.71  (NW)q 2(3)

7 POWNALL, Ashlyn SO Western 13.71  (NW)q 3(3)

9 MOORE, Kenzie JR Western 13.73  (NW)q 1(3)

10 HAHN, Brooklynn FR Peru 13.77  (NW) 1(4)

11 PAUL, Jada SO Logansport 13.81  (NW) 2(4)

12 GRANSON, Mylee FR Tipton 13.92  (NW) 1(5)

13 BAKER, Emma SO Northwestern 14.02  (NW) 2(5)

#6 Girls 100 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
14 PEREZ, Yaretzi SR Logansport 14.05  (NW) 1(6)

15 OSORNIO, Mia JR Maconaquah 14.07  (NW) 3(4)

16 ROBISON, Tekle SR Maconaquah 14.18  (NW) 3(5)

17 FISCHER, Lauren FR Northwestern 14.43  (NW) 2(6)

18 JIMENEZ-VAZQUEZ, Linda JR Tri-Central 14.83  (NW) 2(7)

19 TRAGESSER, Lylli SR Tipton 15.48  (NW) 3(6)

20 DAVIDSON, Vanessa FR Taylor 18.18  (NW) 3(7)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 BROOKS, Makenna JR Eastern (Gre 12.92Q

2 BROOKS, Skyler FR Eastern (Gre 13.27Q

3 MOORE, Kenzie JR Western 13.73q

4 HAHN, Brooklynn FR Peru 13.77

5 GRANSON, Mylee FR Tipton 13.92

6 PEREZ, Yaretzi SR Logansport 14.05

Heat 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 SITES, Aida JR Madison-Gra 12.87Q

2 GRIFFIN, Aftin SO Cass 13.44Q

3 SANCHEZ-PRADILLO, Raquel SO Peru 13.71q

4 PAUL, Jada SO Logansport 13.81

5 BAKER, Emma SO Northwestern 14.02

6 FISCHER, Lauren FR Northwestern 14.43

7 JIMENEZ-VAZQUEZ, Linda JR Tri-Central 14.83

Heat 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 YOUNG-DRAKE, Ma'kaela JR Kokomo 12.85Q

2 HARDING, Rachel JR Pioneer 13.42Q

3 POWNALL, Ashlyn SO Western 13.71q

4 OSORNIO, Mia JR Maconaquah 14.07

5 ROBISON, Tekle SR Maconaquah 14.18

6 TRAGESSER, Lylli SR Tipton 15.48

7 DAVIDSON, Vanessa FR Taylor 18.18

#4 Girls 100m Hurdles
# STAN 14.91

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 RATHBUN, Lacy SR Western 16.12  (NW)Q 1(1)

2 MCKAY, Jhazlyn FR Kokomo 16.41  (NW)Q 1(2)

3 MOOLENAAR, Aspen SO Pioneer 17.10  (NW)Q 2(1)

4 HALE, Lexi SR Northwestern 17.22  (NW)q 1(3)

5 JACKSON, Ayla SO Northwestern 17.68  (NW)Q 2(2)

6 PORTER, Adyson FR Logansport 17.92  (NW)q 2(3)

7 CURRY, Ashanta JR Logansport 18.04  (NW)q 2(4)
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#4 Girls 100m Hurdles (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
8 FIVECOATE, Aramaea JR Kokomo 18.77  (NW)q 1(4)

9 YORK, Jaylan SO Cass 19.26  (NW)q 1(5)

10 ALLEN, Arianna SO Maconaquah 19.65  (NW) 2(5)

11 BOGGS, Leah SO Maconaquah 19.94  (NW) 1(6)

12 HASELBY, Avery FR Pioneer 19.95  (NW) 1(7)

13 SMITH, Alaina FR Western 20.34  (NW) 2(6)

14 ROMINGER, Larissa JR Cass 20.50  (NW) 2(7)

15 GUNDERSON, Haven SO Eastern (Gre 20.56  (NW) 2(8)

16 BRILEY, HaleyJo FR Peru 21.15  (NW) 1(8)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 RATHBUN, Lacy SR Western 16.12Q

2 MCKAY, Jhazlyn FR Kokomo 16.41Q

3 HALE, Lexi SR Northwestern 17.22q

4 FIVECOATE, Aramaea JR Kokomo 18.77q

5 YORK, Jaylan SO Cass 19.26q

6 BOGGS, Leah SO Maconaquah 19.94

7 HASELBY, Avery FR Pioneer 19.95

8 BRILEY, HaleyJo FR Peru 21.15

Heat 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 MOOLENAAR, Aspen SO Pioneer 17.10Q

2 JACKSON, Ayla SO Northwestern 17.68Q

3 PORTER, Adyson FR Logansport 17.92q

4 CURRY, Ashanta JR Logansport 18.04q

5 ALLEN, Arianna SO Maconaquah 19.65

6 SMITH, Alaina FR Western 20.34

7 ROMINGER, Larissa JR Cass 20.50

8 GUNDERSON, Haven SO Eastern (Gre 20.56

#18 Girls 200 Meters
# STAN 25.40

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 BROOKS, Makenna JR Eastern (Gre 26.42  (NW)Q 1(1)

2 HARDING, Michelle JR Pioneer 27.25  (NW)Q 3(1)

3 HEDRICK, AnnaLeigh SO Cass 27.50  (NW)Q 3(2)

4 MONTGOMERY, Elaina SO Maconaquah 27.63  (NW)Q 2(1)

5 SANCHEZ-PRADILLO, Raquel SO Peru 27.75  (NW)Q 1(2)

6 YOUNG, Janae JR Kokomo 27.82  (NW)q 1(3)

7 MURRY, Kasey FR Maconaquah 27.94  (NW)q 3(3)

8 SOUTHERLAND, Laci SO Madison-Gra 28.36  (NW)q 1(4)

9 TRUJILLO, Jacky SO Tri-Central 28.60  (NW) 1(5)

10 MOORE, Kenzie JR Western 28.72  (NW) 3(4)

#18 Girls 200 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
11 HAHN, Brooklynn FR Peru 28.76  (NW)Q 2(2)

12 KELLY, Meredith SO Northwestern 29.08  (NW) 3(5)

13 HELVIE, Faith SR Cass 29.28  (NW) 2(3)

14 HUFF, Lanee SR Logansport 29.48  (NW) 2(4)

15 CHERY, Brianna JR Logansport 29.75  (NW) 2(5)

16 HUESTON, Allie JR Eastern (Gre 29.84  (NW) 3(6)

17 GRANSON, Mylee FR Tipton 30.29  (NW) 2(6)

18 KRAUSE, Haylee SO Western 30.50  (NW) 1(6)

19 HETZNER, Gabby SO Northwestern 31.05  (NW) 1(7)

20 NIEVES, Sheyli JR Taylor 31.82  (NW) 3(7)

21 PHELPS, Kiera FR Taylor 32.20  (NW) 2(7)

22 TRAGESSER, Lylli SR Tipton 33.12  (NW) 3(8)

23 WINCHESTER, Elizabeth SO Madison-Gra 33.14  (NW) 2(8)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 BROOKS, Makenna JR Eastern (Gre 26.42Q

2 SANCHEZ-PRADILLO, Raquel SO Peru 27.75Q

3 YOUNG, Janae JR Kokomo 27.82q

4 SOUTHERLAND, Laci SO Madison-Gra 28.36q

5 TRUJILLO, Jacky SO Tri-Central 28.60

6 KRAUSE, Haylee SO Western 30.50

7 HETZNER, Gabby SO Northwestern 31.05

Heat 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 MONTGOMERY, Elaina SO Maconaquah 27.63Q

2 HAHN, Brooklynn FR Peru 28.76Q

3 HELVIE, Faith SR Cass 29.28

4 HUFF, Lanee SR Logansport 29.48

5 CHERY, Brianna JR Logansport 29.75

6 GRANSON, Mylee FR Tipton 30.29

7 PHELPS, Kiera FR Taylor 32.20

8 WINCHESTER, Elizabeth SO Madison-Gra 33.14

Heat 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 HARDING, Michelle JR Pioneer 27.25Q

2 HEDRICK, AnnaLeigh SO Cass 27.50Q

3 MURRY, Kasey FR Maconaquah 27.94q

4 MOORE, Kenzie JR Western 28.72

5 KELLY, Meredith SO Northwestern 29.08

6 HUESTON, Allie JR Eastern (Gre 29.84

7 NIEVES, Sheyli JR Taylor 31.82

8 TRAGESSER, Lylli SR Tipton 33.12
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#4 Girls 100m Hurdles
# STAN 14.91

Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 RATHBUN, Lacy SR Western 16.22 10

2 MCKAY, Jhazlyn FR Kokomo 16.31 8

3 MOOLENAAR, Aspen SO Pioneer 16.78 6

4 HALE, Lexi SR Northwestern 17.43 5

5 JACKSON, Ayla SO Northwestern 17.80 4

6 PORTER, Adyson FR Logansport 18.36 3

7 FIVECOATE, Aramaea JR Kokomo 18.98 2

8 YORK, Jaylan SO Cass 19.05 1

9 CURRY, Ashanta JR Logansport 19.92

#6 Girls 100 Meters
# STAN 12.24

Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 SITES, Aida JR Madison-Gra 12.73 10

2 BROOKS, Makenna JR Eastern (Gre 12.87 8

3 YOUNG-DRAKE, Ma'kaela JR Kokomo 12.93 6

4 GRIFFIN, Aftin SO Cass 13.16 5

5 BROOKS, Skyler FR Eastern (Gre 13.32 4

6 HARDING, Rachel JR Pioneer 13.56 3

7 SANCHEZ-PRADILLO, Raquel SO Peru 13.76 2

8 POWNALL, Ashlyn SO Western 13.81 1

9 MOORE, Kenzie JR Western 14.37

#8 Girls 1600 Meters
# STAN 5:00.45

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 MOORE, Hannah SR Northwestern 5:34.55 10

2 ADAMS, Courtney JR Northwestern 5:37.20 8

3 DEPOY, Kendall SO Western 5:41.31 6

4 JORDAN, Chloe SO Maconaquah 5:41.32 5

5 BRADLEY, Lauren SR Western 5:47.14 4

6 LOSHNOWSKY, Lucy JR Maconaquah 5:47.35 3

7 KANTZ, Ava JR Eastern (Gre 5:50.68 2

8 SPICER, Grace FR Cass 5:55.68 1

9 BUTT, Bailey FR Peru 6:16.71

10 MCCLAIN, Saylor SO Logansport 6:23.77

11 LIGHTFOOT, Lucy JR Tipton 6:24.18

12 RIGGLE, Gretchen SO Kokomo 6:31.35

13 JAMERSON, Kylie JR Pioneer 6:38.36

14 HERNANDEZ, Nathalia SO Logansport 6:44.94

15 RAKESTRAW, Morgan SO Kokomo 6:47.38

16 WINCHESTER, Abby FR Madison-Gra 7:07.42

#8 Girls 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
17 EARLYWINE, Anastasia SO Madison-Gra 7:32.08

#10 Girls 4 x 100m Relay
# STAN 48.46

Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Kokomo (A) 51.67 2(1) 10

1) MCKAY, Jhazlyn FR 2) MOORE, Abrashia FR

3) WILLIAMS, A'Shontia SO 4) YOUNG-DRAKE, Ma'kaela JR

2 Pioneer (A) 51.71 2(2) 8

1) NIES, Keirsten JR 2) HARDING, Michelle JR

3) MOOLENAAR, Aspen SO 4) HARDING, Rachel JR

3 Madison-Grant (A) 52.69 2(3) 6

1) SOUTHERLAND, Laci SO 2) STANGER, Ariahlynn JR

3) BROWN, Abigail JR 4) SITES, Aida JR

4 Eastern (Greentown) (A) 53.16 1(1) 5

1) MONIZE, Maya FR 2) HUESTON, Allie JR

3) MORRISETT, Hannah SR 4) BROOKS, Makenna JR

5 Cass (A) 53.82 2(4) 4

1) HELVIE, Faith SR 2) YORK, Jaylan SO

3) WRIGHTSMAN, Cadance FR 4) HEDRICK, AnnaLeigh SO

6 Northwestern (A) 53.88 2(5) 3

1) KELLY, Meredith SO 2) FISCHER, Lauren FR

3) BAKER, Emma SO 4) JACKSON, Ayla SO

7 Maconaquah (A) 54.16 2(6) 2

1) ROBISON, Tekle SR 2) OSORNIO, Ani FR

3) FARNHAM, Isabella SO 4) OSORNIO, Mia JR

8 Logansport (A) 54.72 2(7) 1

1) PORTER, Adyson FR 2) PAUL, Jada SO

3) CHERY, Brianna JR 4) PEREZ, Yaretzi SR

9 Western (A) 55.06 2(8)

1) LASHURE, Lainey SO 2) POWNALL, Ashlyn SO

3) KRAUSE, Haylee SO 4) MOORE, Kenzie JR

10 Peru (A) 56.91 2(9)

1) BOWMAN, Myllie SO 2) ANDERSON, Lo'Reaja FR

3) BRILEY, HaleyJo FR 4) AZBELL, Sydney JR

11 Tipton (A) 57.74 1(2)

1) LONDON, Mimi SR 2) SMITH, Keliah SR

3) SERVIES, Amelia SR 4) GRANSON, Mylee FR

12 Taylor (A) 1:03.67 1(3)

1) NIEVES, Sheyli JR 2) PHELPS, Kiera FR

3) MILLS, Chloe FR 4) HOWARD, Cecille SO

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Eastern (Greentown) (A) 53.16
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#10 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time

1) MONIZE, Maya FR 2) HUESTON, Allie JR

3) MORRISETT, Hannah SR 4) BROOKS, Makenna JR

3 Taylor (A) 1:03.67

1) NIEVES, Sheyli JR 2) PHELPS, Kiera FR

3) MILLS, Chloe FR 4) HOWARD, Cecille SO

Section 2 of 2

1 Kokomo (A) 51.67

1) MCKAY, Jhazlyn FR 2) MOORE, Abrashia FR

3) WILLIAMS, A'Shontia SO 4) YOUNG-DRAKE, Ma'kaela JR

2 Pioneer (A) 51.71

1) NIES, Keirsten JR 2) HARDING, Michelle JR

3) MOOLENAAR, Aspen SO 4) HARDING, Rachel JR

3 Madison-Grant (A) 52.69

1) SOUTHERLAND, Laci SO 2) STANGER, Ariahlynn JR

3) BROWN, Abigail JR 4) SITES, Aida JR

4 Cass (A) 53.82

1) HELVIE, Faith SR 2) YORK, Jaylan SO

3) WRIGHTSMAN, Cadance FR 4) HEDRICK, AnnaLeigh SO

5 Northwestern (A) 53.88

1) KELLY, Meredith SO 2) FISCHER, Lauren FR

3) BAKER, Emma SO 4) JACKSON, Ayla SO

6 Maconaquah (A) 54.16

1) ROBISON, Tekle SR 2) OSORNIO, Ani FR

3) FARNHAM, Isabella SO 4) OSORNIO, Mia JR

7 Logansport (A) 54.72

1) PORTER, Adyson FR 2) PAUL, Jada SO

3) CHERY, Brianna JR 4) PEREZ, Yaretzi SR

8 Western (A) 55.06

1) LASHURE, Lainey SO 2) POWNALL, Ashlyn SO

3) KRAUSE, Haylee SO 4) MOORE, Kenzie JR

9 Peru (A) 56.91

1) BOWMAN, Myllie SO 2) ANDERSON, Lo'Reaja FR

3) BRILEY, HaleyJo FR 4) AZBELL, Sydney JR

#12 Girls 400 Meters
# STAN 58.17

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 GRIFFIN, Aftin SO Cass 1:01.43 3(1) 10

2 SANCHEZ-PRADILLO, Raquel SO Peru 1:03.45 3(2) 8

3 MONTGOMERY, Elaina SO Maconaquah 1:04.19 3(3) 6

4 TRUJILLO, Jacky SO Tri-Central 1:04.28 3(4) 5

5 POWNALL, Ashlyn SO Western 1:05.08 3(5) 4

6 MURRY, Kasey FR Maconaquah 1:05.10 3(6) 3

7 CHAN, Chloe SR Pioneer 1:06.17 3(7) 2

8 GILLEM, Brystalin FR Cass 1:08.14 3(8) 1

9 SALDIVAR, Lauren SR Logansport 1:08.82 3(9)

10 TRAGESSER, Lorelai JR Tipton 1:10.24 2(1)

#12 Girls 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
11 VIERA, Genaliz SR Logansport 1:10.90 2(2)

12 MOSES, Anna JR Tipton 1:10.95 2(3)

13 LASHURE, Lainey SO Western 1:11.78 2(4)

14 GUNDERSON, Cora FR Eastern (Gre 1:12.09 2(5)

15 CALLAWAY, Alaina JR Pioneer 1:16.21 2(6)

16 CAHUE, Janessa FR Madison-Gra 1:24.87 2(7)

17 MILLS, Chloe FR Taylor 1:27.24 1(1)

18 WARRELL, Hannah JR Madison-Gra 1:27.46 1(2)

19 DAVIDSON, Vanessa FR Taylor 1:44.77 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 MILLS, Chloe FR Taylor 1:27.24

2 WARRELL, Hannah JR Madison-Gra 1:27.46

3 DAVIDSON, Vanessa FR Taylor 1:44.77

Section 2 of 3

1 TRAGESSER, Lorelai JR Tipton 1:10.24

2 VIERA, Genaliz SR Logansport 1:10.90

3 MOSES, Anna JR Tipton 1:10.95

4 LASHURE, Lainey SO Western 1:11.78

5 GUNDERSON, Cora FR Eastern (Gre 1:12.09

6 CALLAWAY, Alaina JR Pioneer 1:16.21

7 CAHUE, Janessa FR Madison-Gra 1:24.87

Section 3 of 3

1 GRIFFIN, Aftin SO Cass 1:01.43

2 SANCHEZ-PRADILLO, Raquel SO Peru 1:03.45

3 MONTGOMERY, Elaina SO Maconaquah 1:04.19

4 TRUJILLO, Jacky SO Tri-Central 1:04.28

5 POWNALL, Ashlyn SO Western 1:05.08

6 MURRY, Kasey FR Maconaquah 1:05.10

7 CHAN, Chloe SR Pioneer 1:06.17

8 GILLEM, Brystalin FR Cass 1:08.14

9 SALDIVAR, Lauren SR Logansport 1:08.82

#14 Girls 300m Hurdles
# STAN 45.78

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MCKAY, Jhazlyn FR Kokomo 48.70 2(1) 10

2 RATHBUN, Lacy SR Western 49.05 2(2) 8

3 WILLIAMS, A'Shontia SO Kokomo 50.48 2(3) 6

4 JACKSON, Ayla SO Northwestern 50.52 2(4) 5

5 MOOLENAAR, Aspen SO Pioneer 51.17 2(5) 4

6 LOSHNOWSKY, Lucy JR Maconaquah 51.93 2(6) 3

7 MARLEY, Joy JR Western 52.10 2(7) 2

8 PORTER, Adyson FR Logansport 55.62 2(8) 1

9 CURRY, Ashanta JR Logansport 57.19 2(9)
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#14 Girls 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
10 YORK, Jaylan SO Cass 58.00 1(1)

11 BRILEY, HaleyJo FR Peru 59.07 1(2)

12 ROMINGER, Larissa JR Cass 59.59 1(3)

13 GUNDERSON, Haven SO Eastern (Gre 59.63 1(4)

14 HASELBY, Avery FR Pioneer 1:00.45 1(5)

15 BOGGS, Leah SO Maconaquah 1:00.73 1(6)

16 ROSE, Hailey SO Eastern (Gre 1:07.07 1(7)

17 HOWARD, Cecille SO Taylor 1:09.50 1(8)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 YORK, Jaylan SO Cass 58.00

2 BRILEY, HaleyJo FR Peru 59.07

3 ROMINGER, Larissa JR Cass 59.59

4 GUNDERSON, Haven SO Eastern (Gre 59.63

5 HASELBY, Avery FR Pioneer 1:00.45

6 BOGGS, Leah SO Maconaquah 1:00.73

7 ROSE, Hailey SO Eastern (Gre 1:07.07

8 HOWARD, Cecille SO Taylor 1:09.50

Section 2 of 2

1 MCKAY, Jhazlyn FR Kokomo 48.70

2 RATHBUN, Lacy SR Western 49.05

3 WILLIAMS, A'Shontia SO Kokomo 50.48

4 JACKSON, Ayla SO Northwestern 50.52

5 MOOLENAAR, Aspen SO Pioneer 51.17

6 LOSHNOWSKY, Lucy JR Maconaquah 51.93

7 MARLEY, Joy JR Western 52.10

8 PORTER, Adyson FR Logansport 55.62

9 CURRY, Ashanta JR Logansport 57.19

#16 Girls 800 Meters
# STAN 2:15.53

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MOORE, Hannah SR Northwestern 2:21.39 2(1) 10

2 GRIFFIN, Aftin SO Cass 2:23.36 2(2) 8

3 LABER, Zoie SO Maconaquah 2:35.64 2(3) 6

4 BRADLEY, Lauren SR Western 2:38.04 2(4) 5

5 PIER, Delight FR Maconaquah 2:38.43 2(5) 4

6 KANTZ, Ava JR Eastern (Gre 2:38.81 2(6) 3

7 HOOVER, Abi SR Tipton 2:43.13 2(7) 2

8 GRAHAM, Audrey SO Logansport 2:49.22 2(8) 1

9 WILLIAMS, Samantha FR Western 2:52.15 2(9)

10 PURTAK, Frida SR Logansport 2:52.92 2(10)

11 KELLY, Ashlyn JR Northwestern 2:53.29 1(1)

12 COLLIE, Esther FR Peru 2:53.91 1(2)

13 CALDWELL, Ayla JR Madison-Gra 2:54.19 2(11)

#16 Girls 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
14 MUSGRAVE, Rielle FR Cass 2:54.50 2(12)

15 BOYER, Lilly JR Tipton 2:57.37 1(3)

16 DURHAM, Christina SO Kokomo 3:00.45 1(4)

17 MCDOLE, Kiera SO Madison-Gra 3:07.76 1(5)

18 RAKESTRAW, Morgan SO Kokomo 3:08.60 1(6)

MILLS, Chloe FR Taylor DNS 1

NIES, Keirsten JR Pioneer DNS 2

HINES, Ellie FR Pioneer DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 KELLY, Ashlyn JR Northwestern 2:53.29

2 COLLIE, Esther FR Peru 2:53.91

3 BOYER, Lilly JR Tipton 2:57.37

4 DURHAM, Christina SO Kokomo 3:00.45

5 MCDOLE, Kiera SO Madison-Gra 3:07.76

6 RAKESTRAW, Morgan SO Kokomo 3:08.60

MILLS, Chloe FR Taylor DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 MOORE, Hannah SR Northwestern 2:21.39

2 GRIFFIN, Aftin SO Cass 2:23.36

3 LABER, Zoie SO Maconaquah 2:35.64

4 BRADLEY, Lauren SR Western 2:38.04

5 PIER, Delight FR Maconaquah 2:38.43

6 KANTZ, Ava JR Eastern (Gre 2:38.81

7 HOOVER, Abi SR Tipton 2:43.13

8 GRAHAM, Audrey SO Logansport 2:49.22

9 WILLIAMS, Samantha FR Western 2:52.15

10 PURTAK, Frida SR Logansport 2:52.92

11 CALDWELL, Ayla JR Madison-Gra 2:54.19

12 MUSGRAVE, Rielle FR Cass 2:54.50

NIES, Keirsten JR Pioneer DNS

HINES, Ellie FR Pioneer DNS

#18 Girls 200 Meters
# STAN 25.40

Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 HARDING, Michelle JR Pioneer 26.95 10

2 BROOKS, Makenna JR Eastern (Gre 27.15 8

3 HEDRICK, AnnaLeigh SO Cass 27.47 6

4 MONTGOMERY, Elaina SO Maconaquah 28.48 5

5 SOUTHERLAND, Laci SO Madison-Gra 28.50 4

6 HAHN, Brooklynn FR Peru 28.69 3

7 MURRY, Kasey FR Maconaquah 28.70 2

8 SANCHEZ-PRADILLO, Raquel SO Peru 28.79 1
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#18 Girls 200 Meters (cont'd)
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
9 YOUNG, Janae JR Kokomo 29.35

#20 Girls 3200 Meters
# STAN 10:52.34

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 ADAMS, Courtney JR Northwestern 11:48.99 10

2 MOORE, Hannah SR Northwestern 12:00.37 8

3 MONTGOMERY, Violet SR Pioneer 12:14.64 6

4 DEPOY, Kendall SO Western 12:40.95 5

5 MOELLER, Kaytlin JR Maconaquah 13:02.07 4

6 JONES, Samantha JR Maconaquah 13:16.09 3

7 SPICER, Grace FR Cass 13:20.91 2

8 SHOAFF, Madelynn JR Western 13:21.66 1

9 BUTT, Bailey FR Peru 13:59.49

10 JAMERSON, Kylie JR Pioneer 14:04.67

11 MUNCIE, Bre SR Tipton 14:29.46

12 CARPENTER, Noelle JR Tri-Central 14:49.39

13 THORPE, Kennedy SR Cass 15:51.80

MCCLAIN, Saylor SO Logansport DNS

HERNANDEZ, Jacqueline SO Logansport DNS

#22 Girls 4 x 400m Relay
# STAN 3:59.20

Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Western (A) 4:21.25 2(1) 10

1) RATHBUN, Lacy SR 2) BRADLEY, Lauren SR

3) MARLEY, Joy JR 4) POWNALL, Ashlyn SO

2 Maconaquah (A) 4:21.40 2(2) 8

1) MONTGOMERY, Elaina SO 2) MURRY, Kasey FR

3) JORDAN, Chloe SO 4) LABER, Zoie SO

3 Cass (A) 4:23.55 2(3) 6

1) HEDRICK, AnnaLeigh SO 2) GILLEM, Brystalin FR

3) HELVIE, Faith SR 4) YORK, Jaylan SO

4 Pioneer (A) 4:24.01 2(4) 5

1) CHAN, Chloe SR 2) HARDING, Michelle JR

3) HARDING, Rachel JR 4) NIES, Keirsten JR

5 Tipton (A) 4:29.55 2(5) 4

1) LONDON, Mimi SR 2) HOOVER, Abi SR

3) TRAGESSER, Lorelai JR 4) SERVIES, Amelia SR

6 Madison-Grant (A) 4:33.73 2(6) 3

1) BROWN, Abigail JR 2) SOUTHERLAND, Laci SO

3) CALDWELL, Ayla JR 4) SITES, Aida JR

7 Kokomo (A) 4:35.25 2(7) 2

1) YOUNG, Janae JR 2) MOORE, Abrashia FR

3) MCKAY, Jhazlyn FR 4) WILLIAMS, A'Shontia SO

#22 Girls 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
8 Logansport (A) 4:37.82 2(8) 1

1) CURRY, Lorrie FR 2) SALDIVAR, Lauren SR

3) SEVILLA, Genesis FR 4) PURTAK, Frida SR

9 Eastern (Greentown) (A) 4:47.87 1(1)

1) KANTZ, Ava JR 2) BROOKS, Skyler FR

3) SEXTON, Zoey FR 4) GUNDERSON, Cora FR

10 Northwestern (A) 4:56.79 1(2)

1) KELLY, Meredith SO 2) FISCHER, Lauren FR

3) BUMGARDNER, Addison FR 4) HETZNER, Gabby SO

11 Peru (A) 4:59.69 1(3)

1) BOWMAN, Myllie SO 2) LUKE-SENSEL, Lucy JR

3) AZBELL, Sydney JR 4) COLLIE, Esther FR

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Eastern (Greentown) (A) 4:47.87

1) KANTZ, Ava JR 2) BROOKS, Skyler FR

3) SEXTON, Zoey FR 4) GUNDERSON, Cora FR

2 Northwestern (A) 4:56.79

1) KELLY, Meredith SO 2) FISCHER, Lauren FR

3) BUMGARDNER, Addison FR 4) HETZNER, Gabby SO

3 Peru (A) 4:59.69

1) BOWMAN, Myllie SO 2) LUKE-SENSEL, Lucy JR

3) AZBELL, Sydney JR 4) COLLIE, Esther FR

Section 2 of 2

1 Western (A) 4:21.25

1) RATHBUN, Lacy SR 2) BRADLEY, Lauren SR

3) MARLEY, Joy JR 4) POWNALL, Ashlyn SO

2 Maconaquah (A) 4:21.40

1) MONTGOMERY, Elaina SO 2) MURRY, Kasey FR

3) JORDAN, Chloe SO 4) LABER, Zoie SO

3 Cass (A) 4:23.55

1) HEDRICK, AnnaLeigh SO 2) GILLEM, Brystalin FR

3) HELVIE, Faith SR 4) YORK, Jaylan SO

4 Pioneer (A) 4:24.01

1) CHAN, Chloe SR 2) HARDING, Michelle JR

3) HARDING, Rachel JR 4) NIES, Keirsten JR

5 Tipton (A) 4:29.55

1) LONDON, Mimi SR 2) HOOVER, Abi SR

3) TRAGESSER, Lorelai JR 4) SERVIES, Amelia SR

6 Madison-Grant (A) 4:33.73

1) BROWN, Abigail JR 2) SOUTHERLAND, Laci SO

3) CALDWELL, Ayla JR 4) SITES, Aida JR

7 Kokomo (A) 4:35.25
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#22 Girls 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time

1) YOUNG, Janae JR 2) MOORE, Abrashia FR

3) MCKAY, Jhazlyn FR 4) WILLIAMS, A'Shontia SO

#24 Girls Shot Put
# STAN 41' 4.25"

Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 WALDEN, Ellyse SO Western 38' 111 /2 2(1) 10

2 STEWART, Lillian JR Tri-Central 35' 9" 2(2) 8

3 SYLVESTER, Caitlin SO Western 32' 01 /2 2(3) 6

4 HOPKINS, Gabriella FR Northwestern 32' 01 /2 2(4) 5

5 MERRITT, Lauryn SR Maconaquah 30' 11" 2(5) 4

6 BRISCOE, Emily SR Peru 30' 11" 2(6) 3

7 NIELSON, Avery SO Northwestern 30' 5" 2(7) 2

8 LUKE-SENSEL, Lucy JR Peru 29' 5" 1(1) 1

9 HODUPP, Brooklyn SO Madison-Gra 28' 8" 2(8)

10 DILLMAN, Brooklynn FR Pioneer 28' 1" 2(9)

11 SIPE, Mylie JR Cass 27' 7" 1(2)

12 SKINNER, Destiny SO Taylor 27' 5" 1(3)

13 LEAVITT, Savannah SO Madison-Gra 27' 1" 2(10)

14 EKOLA, Felicia JR Kokomo 27' 1" 1(4)

15 MARUSZEWSKI, Katelyn JR Tri-Central 27' 01 /2 2(11)

16 ELLIOTT, Desriana SO Maconaquah 26' 7" 1(5)

17 SUTTON, Lacey SR Logansport 26' 31 /2 2(12)

18 CLARK, Chelsea SO Pioneer 26' 3" 1(6)

19 HOOVER, Aly SO Tipton 25' 111 /2 1(7)

20 LEICHT, Morgan JR Cass 25' 2" 1(8)

21 COLLINS, Amelia JR Taylor 24' 101 /4 1(9)

22 FERRARO, Layla SO Kokomo 24' 53 /4 1(10)

23 HUFHAND, Serenity FR Tipton 24' 21 /2 1(11)

24 DAY, Nyah SR Eastern (Gre 22' 81 /2 1(12)

25 CAVAZOS, Lizz FR Eastern (Gre 17' 51 /4 1(13)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 LUKE-SENSEL, Lucy JR Peru 29' 5"

2 SIPE, Mylie JR Cass 27' 7"

3 SKINNER, Destiny SO Taylor 27' 5"

4 EKOLA, Felicia JR Kokomo 27' 1"

5 ELLIOTT, Desriana SO Maconaquah 26' 7"

6 CLARK, Chelsea SO Pioneer 26' 3"

7 HOOVER, Aly SO Tipton 25' 111 /2

8 LEICHT, Morgan JR Cass 25' 2"

9 COLLINS, Amelia JR Taylor 24' 101 /4

10 FERRARO, Layla SO Kokomo 24' 53 /4

11 HUFHAND, Serenity FR Tipton 24' 21 /2

12 DAY, Nyah SR Eastern (Gre 22' 81 /2

#24 Girls Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
13 CAVAZOS, Lizz FR Eastern (Gre 17' 51 /4

Flight 2 of 2

1 WALDEN, Ellyse SO Western 38' 111 /2

2 STEWART, Lillian JR Tri-Central 35' 9"

3 SYLVESTER, Caitlin SO Western 32' 01 /2

4 HOPKINS, Gabriella FR Northwestern 32' 01 /2

5 MERRITT, Lauryn SR Maconaquah 30' 11"

6 BRISCOE, Emily SR Peru 30' 11"

7 NIELSON, Avery SO Northwestern 30' 5"

8 HODUPP, Brooklyn SO Madison-Gra 28' 8"

9 DILLMAN, Brooklynn FR Pioneer 28' 1"

10 LEAVITT, Savannah SO Madison-Gra 27' 1"

11 MARUSZEWSKI, Katelyn JR Tri-Central 27' 01 /2

12 SUTTON, Lacey SR Logansport 26' 31 /2

#26 Girls Discus
# STAN 124' 6"

Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 WALDEN, Ellyse SO Western 120' 7" 2(1) 10

2 MERRITT, Lauryn SR Maconaquah 115' 6" 2(2) 8

3 STEWART, Lillian JR Tri-Central 107' 5" 2(3) 6

4 SYLVESTER, Caitlin SO Western 103' 0" 2(4) 5

5 SIPE, Mylie JR Cass 99' 0" 2(5) 4

6 HODUPP, Brooklyn SO Madison-Gra 87' 7" 2(6) 3

7 NIELSON, Avery SO Northwestern 85' 9" 2(7) 2

8 BROWN, Rebecca SO Madison-Gra 77' 7" 2(8) 1

9 DUNTEN, Danielle SR Northwestern 77' 2" 2(9)

10 EKOLA, Felicia JR Kokomo 77' 2" 1(1)

11 CLARK, Chelsea SO Pioneer 76' 4" 1(2)

12 MARUSZEWSKI, Katelyn JR Tri-Central 72' 9" 1(3)

13 COLLINS, Amelia JR Taylor 71' 4" 1(4)

14 COX, Kiara JR Maconaquah 71' 2" 2(10)

15 ROLLER, Cassidy JR Cass 69' 11" 1(5)

16 SUTTON, Lacey SR Logansport 69' 9" 2(11)

17 LUKE-SENSEL, Lucy JR Peru 69' 3" 2(12)

18 HUFHAND, Serenity FR Tipton 62' 7" 1(6)

19 DAY, Nyah SR Eastern (Gre 58' 5" 1(7)

20 FERRARO, Layla SO Kokomo 58' 4" 1(8)

21 BRISCOE, Emily SR Peru 55' 5" 1(9)

22 MOATS, Brooklyn FR Tipton 53' 10" 1(10)

23 CAVAZOS, Lizz FR Eastern (Gre 51' 8" 1(11)

24 FARRER, Kendalyn FR Pioneer 51' 6" 1(12)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 EKOLA, Felicia JR Kokomo 77' 2"
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#26 Girls Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
2 CLARK, Chelsea SO Pioneer 76' 4"

3 MARUSZEWSKI, Katelyn JR Tri-Central 72' 9"

4 COLLINS, Amelia JR Taylor 71' 4"

5 ROLLER, Cassidy JR Cass 69' 11"

6 HUFHAND, Serenity FR Tipton 62' 7"

7 DAY, Nyah SR Eastern (Gre 58' 5"

8 FERRARO, Layla SO Kokomo 58' 4"

9 BRISCOE, Emily SR Peru 55' 5"

10 MOATS, Brooklyn FR Tipton 53' 10"

11 CAVAZOS, Lizz FR Eastern (Gre 51' 8"

12 FARRER, Kendalyn FR Pioneer 51' 6"

Flight 2 of 2

1 WALDEN, Ellyse SO Western 120' 7"

2 MERRITT, Lauryn SR Maconaquah 115' 6"

3 STEWART, Lillian JR Tri-Central 107' 5"

4 SYLVESTER, Caitlin SO Western 103' 0"

5 SIPE, Mylie JR Cass 99' 0"

6 HODUPP, Brooklyn SO Madison-Gra 87' 7"

7 NIELSON, Avery SO Northwestern 85' 9"

8 BROWN, Rebecca SO Madison-Gra 77' 7"

9 DUNTEN, Danielle SR Northwestern 77' 2"

10 COX, Kiara JR Maconaquah 71' 2"

11 SUTTON, Lacey SR Logansport 69' 9"

12 LUKE-SENSEL, Lucy JR Peru 69' 3"

#28 Girls Long Jump
# STAN 18' 0.75"

Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 BROOKS, Makenna JR Eastern (Gre 17' 0"  (NW) 1(1) 10

2 HARDING, Michelle JR Pioneer 16' 0"  (NW) 1(2) 8

3 WILLIAMS, A'Shontia SO Kokomo 15' 9"  (NW) 1(3) 6

4 LONDON, Mimi SR Tipton 15' 6"  (NW) 1(4) 5

5 CHAN, Chloe SR Pioneer 15' 51 /2  (NW) 1(5) 4

6 KRAUSE, Haylee SO Western 15' 1"  (NW) 1(6) 3

7 FARNHAM, Isabella SO Maconaquah 14' 10"  (NW) 1(7) 2

8 HALE, Lexi SR Northwestern 14' 10"  (NW) 2(1) 1

9 YOUNG-DRAKE, Ma'kaela JR Kokomo 14' 21 /2  (NW) 2(2)

10 LINCOLN, Tiara FR Logansport 13' 10"  (NW) 2(3)

11 WINCHESTER, Abby FR Madison-Gra 13' 6"  (NW) 1(8)

12 HAHN, Brooklynn FR Peru 12' 11"  (NW) 1(9)

13 LASHURE, Lainey SO Western 12' 91 /2  (NW) 2(4)

14 RAMOS, Lauren SO Maconaquah 12' 9"  (NW) 2(5)

15 HOWARD, Cecille SO Taylor 12' 3"  (NW) 2(6)

16 STANGER, Ariahlynn JR Madison-Gra 12' 21 /2  (NW) 2(7)

17 STEELE, Olivia SO Northwestern 12' 0"  (NW) 2(8)

18 CLAIRILUS, Anithe FR Logansport 11' 9"  (NW) 2(9)

19 FUJITA, Kotone SR Cass 11' 61 /2  (NW) 2(10)

#28 Girls Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
20 ANDERSON, Rihanna FR Tipton 10' 10"  (NW) 2(11)

BRILEY, HaleyJo FR Peru NM  (NW) 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 BROOKS, Makenna JR Eastern (Gre 17' 0"  (NW)

2 HARDING, Michelle JR Pioneer 16' 0"  (NW)

3 WILLIAMS, A'Shontia SO Kokomo 15' 9"  (NW)

4 LONDON, Mimi SR Tipton 15' 6"  (NW)

5 CHAN, Chloe SR Pioneer 15' 51 /2  (NW)

6 KRAUSE, Haylee SO Western 15' 1"  (NW)

7 FARNHAM, Isabella SO Maconaquah 14' 10"  (NW)

8 WINCHESTER, Abby FR Madison-Gra 13' 6"  (NW)

9 HAHN, Brooklynn FR Peru 12' 11"  (NW)

BRILEY, HaleyJo FR Peru NM  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 HALE, Lexi SR Northwestern 14' 10"  (NW)

2 YOUNG-DRAKE, Ma'kaela JR Kokomo 14' 21 /2  (NW)

3 LINCOLN, Tiara FR Logansport 13' 10"  (NW)

4 LASHURE, Lainey SO Western 12' 91 /2  (NW)

5 RAMOS, Lauren SO Maconaquah 12' 9"  (NW)

6 HOWARD, Cecille SO Taylor 12' 3"  (NW)

7 STANGER, Ariahlynn JR Madison-Gra 12' 21 /2  (NW)

8 STEELE, Olivia SO Northwestern 12' 0"  (NW)

9 CLAIRILUS, Anithe FR Logansport 11' 9"  (NW)

10 FUJITA, Kotone SR Cass 11' 61 /2  (NW)

11 ANDERSON, Rihanna FR Tipton 10' 10"  (NW)

#30 Girls High Jump
# STAN 5' 4"

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 HALE, Lexi SR Northwestern 5' 0" 10

2 NIES, Keirsten JR Pioneer 5' 0" 8

3 JACKSON, Ayla SO Northwestern 5' 0" 6

4 FLOWERS, Gabrielle FR Kokomo 4' 10" 5

5 HARDING, Rachel JR Pioneer 4' 8" 4

6 CURRY, Ashanta JR Logansport 4' 8" 3

7 FOERLAND, Mathea SR Maconaquah 4' 6" 1.5

7 GREENE, Lily SR Eastern (Gre 4' 6" 1.5

9 STANGER, Ariahlynn JR Madison-Gra 4' 6"

10 HUFF, Lanee SR Logansport 4' 6"

11 RAMOS, Lacey SO Maconaquah 4' 4"

12 SMITH, Keliah SR Tipton 4' 4"

13 TRAGESSER, Lorelai JR Tipton 4' 4"

DIPAOLA, Katherine SO Western NH

WINCHESTER, Elizabeth SO Madison-Gra NH
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#30 Girls High Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts

HOSSAIN, Ilana JR Western NH

DECKARD, Delanie SR Tri-Central NH

GILLEM, Brystalin FR Cass NH

GUNDERSON, Cora FR Eastern (Gre NH

KRANER, Brooklyn FR Cass NH

#32 Girls Pole Vault
# STAN 11' 6"

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 MOOLENAAR, Aspen SO Pioneer 9' 0" 10

2 SERVIES, Amelia SR Tipton 8' 3" 8

3 BEACHY, Leilena JR Maconaquah 7' 6" 6

4 BETZNER, Raeleigh JR Maconaquah 7' 6" 5

5 BAKER, Emma SO Northwestern 7' 0" 4

6 HOEPPNER, Aubreyana FR Western 6' 6" 3

7 HASELBY, Avery FR Pioneer 6' 6" 2

8 ROGERS, Jocelyn FR Eastern (Gre 6' 6" 1

PADILLA, Isabel SR Logansport NH

LOPEZ, Ximena SO Logansport NH

DIPAOLA, Anna JR Western NH

MORRISETT, Hannah SR Eastern (Gre NH

Girls Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Western WEST 101

2 Northwestern NORT 99

3 Maconaquah MACO 90.5

4 Pioneer PION 84

5 Kokomo KOKO 55

6 Cass CASS 49

7 Eastern (Greentown) EAST 42.5

8 Madison-Grant MADI 27

9 Peru PERU 21

9 Tipton TIPT 21

11 Tri-Central TRI- 19

12 Logansport LOGA 15
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